
2026 TCF Meeting Dates 

Board Meeting  
Stephen L. Weber Board Room 
Parma Payne Goodall Alumni Center 
3:00 - 5:30 p.m. 
Thursday, March 5, 2026 
Thursday, June 4, 2026 
Thursday, September 24, 2026* 
Thursday, December 10, 2026 (Annual Meeting)* 
 
Executive Committee 
Susan K. Weber Conference Room 
12:00 – 1:30 p.m.  
Wednesday, February 11, 2026 
Wednesday, May 13, 2026 
Wednesday, August 12, 2026 
Wednesday, November 4, 2026 
 
Nominating and Governance Committee 
Susan K. Weber Conference Room 
12:00 – 1:30 p.m. 
Wednesday, January 14, 2026 
Wednesday, April 22, 2026 
Wednesday, July 15, 2026 
 
Finance and Investment Committee  
Mudd Conference Room 
Parma Payne Goodall Alumni Center 
2:30 – 4:00 p.m. 
Wednesday, March 4, 2026 
Wednesday, June 3, 2026 
Wednesday, September 23, 2026 
Wednesday, December 9, 2026 
 
TCF Arts Committee 
Stephen L. Weber Board Room 
10:30 a.m. - noon 
Friday, April 3, 2026 
Fall Meeting Date TBD 
 
Athletics Committee  
Stephen L. Weber Board Room 
Parma Payne Goodall Alumni Center 
1:00-2:30 p.m. 
Wednesday, February 18, 2026 
Wednesday, May 20, 2026 
Wednesday, August 19, 2026 
Wednesday, November 18, 2026 
 

 
 
 
Government & Community Relations Committee 
Susan K. Weber Conference Room 
12:00 - 1:30 p.m.  
Thursday, February 12, 2026  
Thursday, May 7, 2026  
Thursday, August 13, 2026  
Thursday, November 12, 2026 
 
Stewardship Committee 
Stephen L. Weber Board Room 
Parma Payne Goodall Alumni Center 
2:30 – 4:00 p.m. 
Tuesday, January 27, 2026 
Tuesday, April 14, 2026 
Tuesday, July 7, 2026 
Tuesday, October 6, 2026 
 
Audit Committee 
Via Zoom 
9:00 – 10:00 a.m. 
Tuesday, March 3, 2026 
Tuesday, September 22, 2026 
 
New Board Member Orientation 
Stephen L. Weber Board Room 
Parma Payne Goodall Alumni Center 
10:00 a.m. – 2:00 p.m. 
Friday, January 23, 2026  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
*Possible joint meeting with Alumni Board 
 


